Faculty of Commerce
University of Lucknow
Programme of Examinations 2016-2017
B.Com (Hons)- Six Semester Examination

Venue: All Regular, Exempted & Back Paper Candidates of B.Com (Hons) lind, IV & VI Semester of Lucknow University

and Affiliated Colleges at IMS Building, New Campus, Lucknow.

Timing : 01:00 to 4:00 P.M.

Day &Date B.Com (Hons) VI
Friday, May 05, 2017 Operations Research
Monday, May 08, 2017 Business Policy
Sunday, May 14, 2017 Tax Planning and Management
Thursday, May 18, 2017 Management Information System
Monday, May 22, 2017 Auditing Principles and Practices
Saturday, June 03, 2017 ‘ Organizational Behaviour

Note: Any change can be made in the Examination Schedule due to unavoidable circumstances.
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Faculty of Commerce
University of Lucknow
Programme of Examinations 2016-2017
B.Com (Hons) — Fourth Semester Examination

Venue: All Regular, Exempted & Back Paper Candidates of B.Com (Hons) lind, IV & VI Semester of Lucknow University

and Affiliated Colleges at IMS Building, New Campus, Lucknow.

Timing: 01:00 to 4:00 P.M.

Day &Date

B.Com Hons IV

Thursday, May 04, 2017

Corporate Accounting

Sunday, May 07, 2017

Direct Tax and Accounts

Saturday, May 13, 2017

Corporate Laws

Wednesday, May 17, 2017

Business Economics

Saturday, May 20, 2017 .

Banking Operations Management

Friday, June 02, 2017

Secretarial Practices

Note: Any change can be made in the Examination Schedule due to unavoidable circumstances.
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Controller of Examination
University of Lucknow
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Dean Faculty of Commerce
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Faculty of Commerce
University of Lucknow
Programmed of Examinations 2016-2017
B.Com (Hons)- Second Semester Examination

Venue: All Regular, Exempted & Back Paper Candidates of B.Com (Hons) lind, IV & VI Semester of Lucknow University

and Affiliated Colleges at IMS Building, New Campus, Lucknow.

s

Timing : 01:00 to 4:00 P.M.

Day &Date

B.Com (Hons) I
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Saturday, May 06, 2017

Public Finance

Friday , May 12, 2017

Industrial Psychology

Monday, May 15, 2017

Business Communication

Friday, May 19, 2017

Business Statistics

Thursday, June 01, 2017 -

Business Environment

Friday, June 02,2017

Rashtra Gaurav & Environmental Studies

Note: Any change can be made in the Examination Schedule due to unavoidable circumstances.
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